Digital Test Gauge
DTG-2K
The DTG-2K Digital Test Gauge offers an accurate
and convenient replacement to standard analogue
test gauges. Available in five standard ranges the
unit can display any of the following pressure units
(hPa/mbar, bar, kp/cm², psi, kPa, MPa).
A compact instrument, the DTG-2K is ideally

Weight: 210g approximately
Switch Off: By key or auto switch off after 15 minutes
Ordering Codes:
DTG-2K-3 Digital test gauge -1...3 bar G / -15 to 45 psi G
DTG-2K-30 Digital test gauge -1...30 bar G / -15 to 450 psi G
DTG-2K-300 Digital test gauge 0...300 bar G / 4500 psi G
DTG-2K-700 Digital test gauge 0...700 bar G / 1000 psi G
DTG-2K-1000 Digital test gauge 0...1000 bar G / 15000 psi G
DTG-2K-3-P* Pneumatic Kit
DTG-2K-30-P* Pneumatic Kit
DTG-2K-300-H* Hydraulic Kit
DTG-2K-700-H* Hydraulic Kit
DTG-2K-1000-H* Hydraulic Kit
* For NPT versions, add (-US) to order codes
Pneumatic Kit includes: DTG-2K, TP1 or LTP1(up to 3 bar only) pump,
Adaptors, Seal Kit and
Plastic Carrying Case